COFFEE BY ONA

MILK — BASED
HITMAN
RASPBERRY CANDY

ESPRESSO
SINGLE ORIGIN

FILTER COFFEE
COLD BREW
BATCH BREW

DOCKSIDE CHAMELLIA TEA
ORGANIC LOOSE LEAF

CHAINA SENCHA TEA

EARL GREY TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
JASMINE TEA

LEMONGRASS & GINGER TEA
BUTTERFLY PEA TEA

ROSE TEA

S
$ 4
$5

$4

$5
$4

$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$55

L
$5
$6

Extra Soy, Almond, Lactose free, Oat $0.50

v

DOCKSIDE

KINGSTON

FRUIT TINGLE
PASSION FRUIT
LYCHEE
RASPBERRY

FRAPPE
CARAMEL LATTE
COOKIES & CREAM
MOCHA
CHOCOLATE

MILKSHAKE
CARAMEL
CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

SPECIALTY
MATCHA LATTE
RED VELVET LATTE
TARO LATTE
CHAI'LATTE

** PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER AND ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES TO PRIOR TO ORDERING

$6
$6
$6

$75
$75
$75
$75

$8
$8
$8

$6
$6
$6
$45

DAIRY FRESH JUICE
APPLE

ORANGE

CARROT

PINEAPPLE

GINGER

DAIRY FREE SMOOTHIE
BANANA NUT

Banana, Peanut butter, Honey, Aimond milk

STRAWBERRY

Strawberry, Coconut water, Honey, Coconut cream

TROPICAL

$8

$8

$8

Mango, Pineapple, Coconut water, Honey, Coconut cream

@ Dj @ DocksideKingston

10% Sunday & 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies
1% Credit card fee applies




ALL DAY BREAKFAST

TOASTED (GF OPTION) $8

Two slices of toasted sourdough, rye sourdough, wholewheat, ancient grain,

or gluten free bread (extra $2) with your choice of condiment: jam, honey,
vegemite, peanut butter or nutella

RASIN TOAST $5
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT $8
EGG ON TOAST (GF OPTION) $12

Two eggs made your way with toasted sourdough

BACON & EGG ROLL (GF OPTION) $14

Double fried eggs, bacon, potato bun, tomato or BBQ sauce

BLAT SANDWICH (GF OPTION) $15
with chip extra $3
Bacon, lettuce, smashed avocado, tomato with mayo on turkish roll

CHEESY CHICKEN SANDWICH (GF OPTION) $15
with chip extra $3

Sousvide chicken, lettuce, smashed avocado, onion with swiss cheese and
chilli mayo on turkish roll

HOUSE MADE GRANOLA (v), GF $18

Served with nature yoghurt, seasonal fruits and honey

EGGS BENEDICT (GF opTION)

Two free range poached eggs, sauteed spinach, Hollandaise, sourdough

- HALLOUMI $20
- BACON $21
- SALMON $ 22
VEGGIE FRITTERS (v) $ 20

Two poached eggs, zucchini, corn, carrot, smash avocado and
tomato salsa and lemon wedge

SMASH AVOCADO (v), (VE OPTION), (GF OPTION) $20

Two poached eggs, smash avocado, cherry tomato, feta cheese,
roasted pistachio

MUSHROOM PROSCIUTTO (GF OPTION) $22

Two poached eggs, mushroom, prosciutto, feta cheese, dukkah, sourdough

DOCKSIDE

CROISSANT CRAB MEAT SCRAMBLED $23
Croissant with crab meat, scrambled eqg, chilli gel, siracha mayo,
topped with chives.

DOCKSIDE BREAKKIE (GF OPTION) $25

Two poached eggs made your way, bacon, grilled chorizo, hashbrown,
roasted tomato, mushroom, sourdough

PULLED PORK BENNY $25
24 Hours slow cooked BBQ pork, roasted asparagus, two poached eggs,
paprika hollandaise sauce, tomato relish, and chive on English muffin

EXTRAS

$2.00
CHANGE TO GLUTEN FREE BREAD
HASHBROWN

$ 4.00

EGG YOUR WAY

FETA CHEESE
SAUTEED SPINACH
SAUTEED MUSHROOM
ROASTED TOMATO

$5.00

HALLOUMI CHEESE

BACON

CHORIZO

AVOCADO

SALAD (SEASONAL SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING)

$ 6.00
SMOKE SALMON
PROSCIUTTO

$8.00
CHIPS WITH AIOLI SAUCE

$10.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES wITH SOUR CREAM AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

** PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER AND ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES TO PRIOR TO ORDERING

LUNCH

AVAILABLE FROM 11:00

HEALTHY BOWL (ve) $20

Quinoa, avocado, radish, edamame, corn, cucumber, mushroom
and sesame dressing

CHEESEBURGER (GF OPTION) $22

Ground beef patty, lettuce, onion, smoke chipotle mayo sauce,
pickled cucumber, tomato, caramelised onion and American cheese
served with chips

CHICKEN SHNIZEL $ 22

Panko crumbed chicken schnizel served with chip and salad

FISH AND CHIPS $23

Tempura batter fish fillet with chips, tartar sauce, salad, dressing and
lemon wedge

COCONUT CHICKEN SALAD @Gh $24

Sousvide chicken, coriander, mint, mixed salad, baby spinach, lemon
coconut dressing, top with coconut flakes

SQUID INK ANGEL HAIR PASTA $ 25

Fresh squid ink angel hair with home made tomato onion sauce, chilli
garlic, prawns, calamari, baby spinach, cherry tomatoes, served with
lemon wedge

GRILL SALMON & SWEET CORN QUINOA cr  $ 25

Grill salmon, sweet corn, quinoa, shallot, and dill served with tomato
salsa and truffle mayo.

KIDS MENU (KIDS ONLY)

ALL KIDS MENU COME WITH AN APPLE JUICE

NUGGETS AND CHIPS $12

5 Nuggets served with chips and tomato sauce

KID BREAKFAST $14

Scrambled egg & Bacon served on English muffin

KID FISH AND CHIPS $14

10% Sunday & 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies
1% Credit card fee applies



