





\$ 8.5

COFFEE BY ONA

MILK – BASED	S	L	FRUIT TINGLE	
HITMAN	\$ 4	\$ 5	PASSION FRUIT	\$ 6
RASPBERRY CANDY	\$ 5	\$ 6	LYCHEE	\$ 6
			RASPBERRY	\$ 6
ESPRESSO				
SINGLE ORIGIN	\$ 4		FRAPPE	
			CARAMEL LATTE	\$ 7.5
FILTER COFFEE			COOKIES & CREAM	\$ 7.5
COLD BREW	\$ 5		MOCHA	\$ 7.5
BATCH BREW	\$ 4		CHOCOLATE	\$ 7.5
DOCKSIDE CHAMELLIA TEA			MILKSHAKE	
ORGANIC LOOSE LEAF			CARAMEL	\$ 8
Chaina Sencha tea	\$ 4.5		CHOCOLATE	\$ 8
EARL GREY TEA	\$ 4.5		VANILLA	\$ 8
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	\$ 4.5			
JASMINE TEA	\$ 4.5		SPECIALTY	
LEMONGRASS & GINGER TEA	\$ 4.5		MATCHA LATTE	\$ 6
BUTTERFLY PEA TEA	\$ 4.5		RED VELVET LATTE	\$ 6
ROSE TEA	\$ 5.5		TARO LATTE	\$ 6
			CHAI LATTE	\$ 4.5

Extra Soy, Almond, Lactose free, Oat \$0.50

GINGER

DAIRY FRESH JUICE

APPLE
ORANGE
CARROT
PINEAPPLE

DAIRY FREE SMOOTHIE BANANA NUT Banana, Peanut butter, Honey, Almond milk	\$8
STRAWBERRY Strawberry, Coconut water, Honey, Coconut cream	\$8
TROPICAL Mango, Pineapple, Coconut water, Honey, Coconut	\$ 8 cream





@ DocksideKingston

10% Sunday & 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies 1% Credit card fee applies

^{**} PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER AND ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES TO PRIOR TO ORDERING

DOCKSIDE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

TOASTED (GF OPTION) \$ 8 Two slices of toasted sourdough, rye sourdough, wholewheat, ancient grain, or gluten free bread (extra \$2) with your choice of condiment: jam, honey, vegemite, peanut butter or nutella		CROISSANT CRAB MEAT SCRAMBLED Croissant with crab meat, scrambled egg, chilli gel, siracha mayo, topped with chives. \$ 23
RASIN TOAST	\$ 5	DOCKSIDE BREAKKIE (GF OPTION) \$ 25 Two poached eggs made your way, bacon, grilled chorizo, hashbrown, roasted tomato, mushroom, sourdough
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$8	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
EGG ON TOAST (GF OPTION) Two eggs made your way with toasted sourdough	\$ 12	PULLED PORK BENNY \$ 25 24 Hours slow cooked BBQ pork, roasted asparagus, two poached eggs, paprika hollandaise sauce, tomato relish, and chive on English muffin
BACON & EGG ROLL (GF OPTION) Double fried eggs, bacon, potato bun, tomato or BBQ sauce	\$ 14	EXTRAS
BLAT SANDWICH (GF OPTION) with chip extra \$3 Bacon, lettuce, smashed avocado, tomato with mayo on turkish rol	\$ 15	\$ 2.00 CHANGE TO GLUTEN FREE BREAD HASHBROWN
CHEESY CHICKEN SANDWICH (GF OPTION) with chip extra \$3 Sousvide chicken, lettuce, smashed avocado, onion with swiss chee chilli mayo on turkish roll		\$ 4.00 EGG YOUR WAY FETA CHEESE SAUTÉED SPINACH SAUTÉED MUSHROOM
HOUSE MADE GRANOLA (V), (GF) Served with nature yoghurt, seasonal fruits and honey EGGS BENEDICT (GF OPTION) Two free range poached eggs, sauteed spinach, Hollandaise, source - HALLOUMI - BACON - SALMON	\$ 18 lough \$ 20 \$ 21 \$ 22	ROASTED TOMATO \$ 5.00 HALLOUMI CHEESE BACON CHORIZO AVOCADO SALAD (SEASONAL SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING)
VEGGIE FRITTERS (V) Two poached eggs, zucchini, corn, carrot, smash avocado and tomato salsa and lemon wedge	\$ 20	\$ 6.00 SMOKE SALMON PROSCIUTTO
SMASH AVOCADO (V), (VE OPTION), (GF OPTION) Two poached eggs, smash avocado, cherry tomato, feta cheese, roasted pistachio	\$ 20	\$ 8.00 CHIPS WITH AIOLI SAUCE
MUSHROOM PROSCIUTTO (GF OPTION) Two poached eggs, mushroom, prosciutto, feta cheese, dukkah, so	\$ 22 ourdough	\$10.00 SWEET POTATO FRIES with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

LUNCH

AVAILABLE FROM 11:00

HEALTHY BOWL (VE)

Quinoa, avocado, radish, edamame, corn, cucumber, mushroom

and sesame dressing	
CHEESEBURGER (GF OPTION) Ground beef patty, lettuce, onion, smoke chipotle mayo sauce, pickled cucumber, tomato, caramelised onion and American cheese served with chips	\$ 22
CHICKEN SHNIZEL Panko crumbed chicken schnizel served with chip and salad	\$ 22
FISH AND CHIPS Tempura batter fish fillet with chips, tartar sauce, salad, dressing and lemon wedge	\$ 2 3
COCONUT CHICKEN SALAD (GF) Sousvide chicken, coriander, mint, mixed salad, baby spinach, lemon coconut dressing, top with coconut flakes	\$ 2 4
SQUID INK ANGEL HAIR PASTA Fresh squid ink angel hair with home made tomato onion sauce, ch garlic, prawns, calamari, baby spinach, cherry tomatoes, served with lemon wedge	
GRILL SALMON & SWEET CORN QUINOA (GF) Grill salmon, sweet corn, quinoa, shallot, and dill served with tomato salsa and truffle mayo.	\$ 25
KIDS MENU (KIDS ONLY) ALL KIDS MENU COME WITH AN APPLE JUICE	
NUGGETS AND CHIPS 5 Nuggets served with chips and tomato sauce	\$ 12
KID BREAKFAST Scrambled egg & Bacon served on English muffin	\$ 14
KID FISH AND CHIPS	\$ 14

\$ 20

10% Sunday & 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies
1% Credit card fee applies